Products Catalog 2014-2015  • www.ouellet.com
OFE     Unique Electric Furnace
Color
•	Standard : grey.
Voltage
•	240V, 1-phase.
Construction
•	Steel casing, all insulated to reduce heat loss.

Models with Standard Motor (PSC)
1 Factory settings.
2 Refer to the installation instructions and homeowner's manual for complete air flow tables.
Standard color is grey.
OFE
Product #
Volts (1 ph)
2 wires
kW (BTU/hr)
Amp. Including
Motor
Motor
HP
Static Pressure at 0.5" W.C. Weight
Motor Speed1 cfm2 lb kg
OFE10000GR 240 10.0 (34120) 44.3 1/3 Low 660 105 48
OFE15000GR 240 15.0 (51180) 64.3 1/3 Medium/Low 800 105 48
OFE18000GR 240 18.0 (61420) 77.3 1/3 Medium/Low 800 105 48
OFE20000GR 240 20.0 (68240) 85.3 1/3 Medium/High 930 105 48
OFE23000GR 240 23.0 (78480) 97.3 1/3 Medium/High 930 105 48
OFE27000GR-1H 240 27.0 (92130) 117.9 1 Medium/Low 1255 105 48
Models with Variable Speed Motor (ECM)
Product #
Volts (1 ph)
2 wires
kW (BTU/hr)
Amp. Including
Motor
Motor
HP
Motor Speed
Weight
lb kg
OFE15000GR-VV 240 15.0 (51180) 65.3 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFE18000GR-VV 240 18.0 (61420) 78.3 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFE20000GR-VV 240 20.0 (68240) 86.3 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFE23000GR-1HVV 240 23.0 (78480) 103.1 1 Variable 105 48
OFE27000GR-1HVV 240 27.0 (92130) 120.1 1 Variable 105 48
Product # Description
Factory
Installed
Kit